Court

154th District
154th District
Court

154th District
Court

154th District
Court

154th District
Court
154th District
Court
154th District
Court
154th District
Court

154th District
Court

154th District
Court

Report Report

Month
12
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Year
2023
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Activity
Type
Appointme
Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees
Fees
Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Judge Case Number

Darnell , K DCV-20854-
23

Darnell , K DCV-20878-
23

Darnell , K DCV-20888-
23

Darnell , K DCV-20878-
23

Darnell , K DCV-20854-
23

Darnell , K DCV-20888-
23

Darnell , K DCV-20699-
22

Darnell, K DCV-20785-
22

Darnell , K DCV-20699-
22

Date / Time printed: 5/20/2024 11:07:34 AM

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF
L.H, L.H., AND
AH.

IN THE
INTEREST OF
AT.

IN THE
INTEREST OF
G.A AND E.P.
ITIO AT

[TIO AH, LH,
LH

ITIO GAAND
EP

IN THE
INTEREST OF
A.N AND A.N
IN THE
INTEREST OF
G.O AND J.O
ITIO AN, AN

Appointee Appointee
First Name Last Name

Jimmie Shaw
Jimmie Shaw
Jimmie Shaw
Dellinda  Ebeling
Dellinda  Ebeling
Dellinda  Ebeling
Jimmie Shaw
Jimmie Shaw
Dellinda  Ebeling

Appointee
Position

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Attorney
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Approval
Date

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023
12/08/2023
12/08/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

Fee Amount

0.00
200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

Billed
Expenses
0.00
200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00
200.00
200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00



